JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
Amanda Kirby 
To 
Harry Beller 
From: 
Value Date: November 19, 2013 
Debit Account # : 35266976 
Please wire Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Euros and 00/100 Euros 
(EUR 3,650.00) from the above account to: 
Receiving Bank name: Credit Lyoimais 
Le Perreux De Gaule 
132 Avenue Du General De Gaulle 
94170 Le Perreux Sur Mame 
Receiving IB AN #: 
Sort Code: 
30002 
Code Guchet: 
00730 
BIC: 
CRLYFRPP 
Beneficiary name: M Damien Vannieenwenhove